FY2013 LAWFUL GAMBLING RECEIPTS

(based on organizations' monthly reporting to GCB)

JUL | 2012 ( 1215 |100.0% | $4,830,218 $442,378] $1,020,415 $9,573 30| $627,086 $80,769,764 $0 $87,699,435 $83,646,000] 4.8%
AUG [ 2012 | 1214 [100.0% | 95,122,444 $501,495 $1,103,460 $5,228 $0] $672,438 $83,659,619 $0 $91,064,684 $84,507,000] 7.8%
SEP | 2012 1213 |[100.0%| 94,811,633 $766,699] $1,204,515 $3,169 $0] $652,283 $82,393,941 $12,650 $89,844,888 $84,458,000] 6.4%
OCT | 2012 | 1214 [100.0% | $5,485493 $552,1A24 - $1,317,799|  $4,825 80| $718,799 $85,326,290 $166,650 $93,571,981 $87,860,000] 6.5%
NOV | 2012 | 1213 [100.0% | $5,467,289 $639,990] $1,516,582| $4,038 $0| 748,748 $83,980,064 $650,404 $93,007,114 $84,228.000] 10.4%
DEC §2012 | 1212 [100.0%{ $5,231,609 $970,603| $1,485,266| $5,111 $0| §741,447 $87,525,319 $491,848 $96,451,203 $88,730,000] 8.7%
JAN | 2013 [ 1212 |100.0% | $5580,694| $1,373,598| $1,334,010| $7,198 $0]  $693,879 $81,409,262 $542,456 $90,941,098] . $85,725,000f 6.1%
FEB | 2013 1214 [100.0% | $5,454,854 $660,542| $1,350,438| - $4,109 $0] $658,413 $82,864,516 $655,238 $91,648,110 $9;l,452,000 0.2%
MAR | 2013 | 1214 |100.0% $6,339,503 $607,651| $1,645,605] $6,456 $6]  $850,595 $97,871,250]  $1,606,381|  $108,927,248|  $100,646,000] 8.2%
APR | 2013 1211 |100.0% | $6,034,400 $774,865 $1,429,198| $6,705 $1,369] $809,260(  $94,287,344|  $1,949,270( $105,292,410 $93,531,000] 12.6%
MAY | 2013 | 1211 |100.0%| $5,485,033 $436,443| $1,368,936 $5123] $26,296] $731,869 $91,579,781]  $7,509,892|  $107,143,373 $90,490,000f 18.4%
JUN [ 2013 1203 | 99.2% | $4,829,024 $570,018( -$1,199,590( $8,157| $10,482| $665,134 $83,615,752  $1,943,651 $92,841,808 $87,017,000f 6.7%

Year to Date 99.9%| $64,671,993| $8,296,405) $15975,814| $69,693| $38,153| $8,569,951| $1,035,282,901| $15,528,440| $1,148,433,350| $1,062,280,000f 8.1%

As of 10/2/2013
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Top 10 ePT Sales Sites August 2013

Site
Porkys Bar

Mullys on Madison
Fabulous Ferns
Valley Lounge

Joe & Stans Bar
~ Bull Frogs Bar & Grill

Harrys Bar

The Phat Pheasant
Recreation Lanes
Dicks Bar & Girill

City

St Paul
Mankato
St Paul
Eagan

St Paul
Hoffman
Hill City
Windom
Rochester

Osseo

Tuesday, September 10,2013

Charity

MLBA Childrens Fund
Prairie Ecology Bus Center
AM Vets Post 1 |

AM Vets Post 1

St Paul Festival &'.Heritage

Hoffman Lions Club
Hill City Lions Club

Prairie Ecolo.gy Bus Center
Community Charities of MN

Osseo Fire Depf Relief Assoc

Gross

" $94,887.00

$73,898.00
$58,779.50
$57,442.00
$47,085.00
$43,217.50
$42,879.00
$41,717.50
$41,020.00
$39,454.00

Prizes
$77,191.20
$60,612.50
$50,554.40
$46,575.90
$42,054.00
$38,905.30
$37,423.00
$37,184.10
$34,486.90
$34,261.70

NetR
$17,695.80
$13,285.50

$8,225.10
$10,866.10
$5,031.00
$4,312.20
$5,456.00
| $4,533.40

$6,533.10

$5,192.30

AvG/day
$3,060.87
$2,383.81
$1,896.11
$1,852.97
$1,518.87
$1,394.11
$1,383.19
$1,345.73
$1,323.23
$1,272.71

AvN/day

$570.83
$428.56
$265.33

$350.52

$162.29
$139.10
$176.00
$146.24
$210.75
$167.49

AvG/PT AVN/PT

$510.15
$595.95
$316.02
$308.83
$379.72
$278.82
$345.80

- $224.29

$330.81

$318.18

$95.14
$107.14
$44.22
$58.42
$40.57
$27.82
$44.00
$24.37
$52.69
$41.87
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Porky's Bar-MLBA Childrens Fund
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Roosevelt Bar-Climb Theater
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